Accessories,
Signalcond.
ME - 25www.meilhaus.com/e_me Reliable Data Acquisition.
CableOrdering Code:
Model Length ~ Side 1 Side 2 Use with ME series board
ME AK-D15 2 m 15 pin D-sub male 15 pin D-sub female ME-96
ME AK-D25 2 m 25 pin D-sub male 25 pin D-sub female ME-631, ME-95/-94, ME-26
ME AK-D37 2 m 37 pin D-sub male 37 pin D-sub female ME-160, ME-81, ME-63,
ME-14
ME AK-D37M 2 m 37 pin D-sub male 37 pin D-sub male ME-160, ME-81, ME-63,
ME-14
ME AK-D50 2 m 50 pin D-sub male 50 pin D-sub female ME-300, ME-260
ME AK-D78 2 m 78 pin D-sub male 78 pin D-sub female ME-8100, ME-6000/
ME-6100, ME-3000, ME-
2600i, ME-2000i, ME-
1600, ME-1000, ME-630
ME AK-DDual* 1 m 78 pin D-sub male 2x 9 pin D-sub male ME-9000
ME AK-DQuad* 1 m 78 pin D-sub male 4x 9 pin D-sub male ME-9100i, ME-9000
ME AK-DOcto* 1 m 78 pin D-sub male 8x 9 pin D-sub male ME-9100i, ME-9000
ME AK-D78/6000* 1 m 78 pin D-sub male 16 open Lines ME-6000/-6100
ME AK-D-AMUX 1 m 78 pin D-sub male 16x 78 pin D-sub female ME-MUX32
ME AK-D-DMUX 1 m 78 pin D-sub male 8x 78 pin D-sub male ME-MUX32
Prices: www.meilhaus.com/e_me
● Reliable, shielded cables.